Self adhesive cable tie base 3.6mm

Type AB, polyamide PA6.6, V2 (UL94)

Item number: AB19N
Product weight (kg): 0.001 kg
Packing unit: 100
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material:

Operating temperature (°C):
Max. temperature (°C):
Colour:

Detachable:

Flammability rating UL 94:
UV-stabilised:

Specifics:

Manufacturer:

Polyamide PA6.6

-40 - +85

-40 - +120

Black

Yes

UL94 - V2

No

2.5% (at 50% relative humidity)
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DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

A1(mm):
d1(2):

B1(mm):
B2 (mm):

Height (mm):

Note

AEITH

4.0
3.1
19.0
19.0

4.4

- Resistant to: oils, greases, oil products, chlorinated solvents
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